

DIVISION OFFICE
 3313 Moline Street
 Aurora, CO 80010
 303-287-0777



CORPORATE OFFICE
 1199 Atchison Court
 Castle Rock, CO 80109
 303-841-0292

To: City Of Commerce City	Contact: Pete Adler
Address: Commerce City, CO UNITED STATES	Phone:
	Fax:
Project Name: 2021 Commerce City Asphalt St. Re-hab W/Conc. On Jasmine St.	Bid Number: 218101
Project Location: Various, Commerce City, CO	Bid Date: 4/27/2021

Item #	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Removal Of Asphalt Mat (Planing) (2")	139,302.00	SY	\$1.60	\$222,883.20
2	HMA (SG)(75)(PG58-28)	4,295.00	TON	\$59.65	\$256,196.75
3	HMA (SX)(75)(PG58-28)	17,020.00	TON	\$67.45	\$1,147,999.00
4	HMA (Patching)(Asphalt)	150.00	TON	\$154.50	\$23,175.00
5	Reclamation of Pavement and Subgrade	16,128.00	SY	\$11.00	\$177,408.00
6	Aggregate Base Course (Crushed Reclaimed Concrete)	200.00	TON	\$48.25	\$9,650.00
7	Blading and Bulldozing Material	40.00	HR	\$415.00	\$16,600.00
8	Adjust Manhole Rings	40.00	EACH	\$95.00	\$3,800.00
9	Adjust Valve Box Rings	110.00	EACH	\$38.00	\$4,180.00
10	Crack Sealant (Glasgrid)	13,680.00	SY	\$10.35	\$141,588.00
11	White Solid (4" Epoxy)	124.00	GAL	\$107.15	\$13,286.60
12	White Broken (4" Epoxy)	0.00	GAL	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	Yellow Solid (4" Epoxy)	10.00	GAL	\$107.15	\$1,071.50
14	4" Double Yellow Solid	45.00	GAL	\$107.15	\$4,821.75
15	Yellow Broken (4" Epoxy)	11.00	GAL	\$107.15	\$1,178.65
16	White Channel (8" Epoxy)	10.00	GAL	\$107.15	\$1,071.50
17	White Dotted (4"x 3' Epoxy)	0.00	GAL	\$0.00	\$0.00
18	White Solid Crosswalk	1,216.00	SF	\$11.55	\$14,044.80
19	White Solid Stop Line	428.00	SF	\$11.55	\$4,943.40
20	Left Arrow (Word – Symbol)	108.50	SF	\$17.45	\$1,893.33
21	Right Arrow (Word – Symbol)	15.50	SF	\$17.45	\$270.48
22	Left/Right Arrow (Word - Symbol)	55.00	SF	\$17.45	\$959.75
22	Railroad Crossing Symbol (Narrow)	414.00	SF	\$17.45	\$7,224.30
23	Speed Hump (Word - Symbol)	0.00	SF	\$0.00	\$0.00
24	Yield Ahead	26.00	SF	\$17.45	\$453.70
25	Remove Sidewalk	176.00	SY	\$37.45	\$6,591.20
26	Remove C & G	518.00	LF	\$20.30	\$10,515.40
27	6" Concrete Pavement (Fast Track)	386.00	SY	\$110.95	\$42,826.70
28	6" Sidewalk (SY)	341.00	SY	\$74.35	\$25,353.35
29	C & G Type 2 Sec. II-B	741.00	LF	\$31.50	\$23,341.50

Item #	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
30	Embankment Material CIP (Jasmine & E. 86th Ave.)	1,149.00	CY	\$10.65	\$12,236.85
31	Full Adjust Manholes To Grade	3.00	EACH	\$560.00	\$1,680.00
32	Full Adjust Water Valves	14.00	EACH	\$410.00	\$5,740.00
33	Remove & Reset Mailbox -QTY TBD After Survey Staking Is Completed	10.00	EACH	\$665.00	\$6,650.00
34	Reset Fencing	66.00	LF	\$93.70	\$6,184.20
35	Potholing	20.00	HR	\$310.00	\$6,200.00
36	Survey	140.00	HR	\$175.00	\$24,500.00
37	Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$81,120.00	\$81,120.00
38	Traffic Control	1.00	LS	\$183,120.00	\$183,120.00
39	Vehicle Towing	1.00	FA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
40	Railroad Permit Fees	1.00	FA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
41	Railroad Flagging	1.00	FA	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
42	City Sale & Use Tax	1.00	FA	\$71,550.00	\$71,550.00
43	Minor Contract Revisions	1.00	FA	\$132,500.00	\$132,500.00

Total Bid Price: \$2,711,308.91